

Court No. - 2

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 7335 of 2019

Petitioner :- Abhay Kumar Yadav And 4 Others

Respondent :- Union Of India And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Tiwari, Santosh Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I., Gyan Prakash Ashthna

Hon'ble Suneet Kumar, J.

As prayed, put up this case on 31 July 2019, as fresh.

Order Date :- 24.5.2019

Mukesh Kr.