

Court No. - 72

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 7335 of 2019

Petitioner :- Abhay Kumar Yadav And 4 Others

Respondent :- Union Of India And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Tiwari, Santosh Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I., Gyan Prakash Ashtna

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioners, put up this case on 8.1.2021 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 24.11.2020

Junaid